
GRAND

I II III IV TOTAL

1 SHAHERA RAHIM RAJA ATM 18 100 99 98 99 396 31X 101.9 497.9 GOLD

4 NURFARAH AFIQAH MOHD TAUFIQ MEL 12 97 99 97 99 392 27X 103.5 495.5 SILVER

5 MUSLIFAH ZULKIFLI ATM 4 95 99 100 98 392 27X 101.5 493.5 BRONZE

7 NUR IZZATI MOHD SABKI SEL 2 99 98 95 97 389 21X 101.8 490.8

6 DHIYA ATIQAH BINTI MAD ZAINAN PDRM 25 98 97 96 98 389 21X 98.9 487.9

2 NUR SURYANI MOHD TAIBI ATM 34 99 97 97 100 393 30X 90.7 483.7

8 NURUL IZATIE BT ROSLAN PAH 9 97 96 97 96 386 20X 97.4 483.4

3 NURUL AQILAH BT ABDUL HALIM PER 20 99 98 98 98 393 26X 0 393

9 AIDA NATASHA MEL 30 97 96 96 96 385 21X

10 NOR FADHILAH BT AHMAD KAMAL PAH 21 95 97 96 97 385 19X

11 NUR AYUNI FARHANA BT ABD. HALIM PAH 1 97 98 96 94 385 18X

12 BAHYA AL-HAMAD QATAR 5 95 94 95 98 382 16X

13 SYARIFAH AESYAH KAMILAH SYED AHMAD TER 23 97 96 94 93 380 20X

14 NORIZAHAMALINA RAMLI SEL 10 98 94 95 93 380 17X

15 JUAIN IZNI ZAMIL SEL 22 93 94 97 93 377 15X

16 ATHIRAH HAMZAH TER 3 93 94 94 95 376 14X

17 AISHA AL-SUNADI QATAR 31 93 94 97 92 376 13X

18 NUR SHAHIRAH ZULKIFLI SEL 15 95 94 96 90 375 12X

19 NUR HIDAYU BT MEOR SARADI PER 8 90 95 95 94 374 13X

20 AZNI FLORIN ATM 29 92 93 93 95 373 11X

21 KHLOUD AL-SUEED QATAR 17 96 93 92 91 372 14X

22 AISYAH MARYAM ABDUL SALIM SEL 26 94 94 91 93 372 13X

23 AERMA NOOR SHARINA BINTI RAJAB NS 13 88 93 95 95 371 14X

24 NUR AFIFAH BT TARMIZY PAH 16 85 93 95 96 369 7X

25 SITI NORMADHATI  BINTI MAHADI NS 24 86 95 94 93 368 17X

26 NURUL ASHIKIN BT MIOR AZNIRAN AZHA PER 32 94 89 90 94 367 15X

27 ANIS BINTI FIRDAUS LIM TER 27 95 92 90 90 367 12X

28 NURUL HAZWANI BINTI MAZLAN NS 6 88 91 94 92 365 12X

29 FARHANA BINTI MOHD KHAIRUDIN TER 14 90 91 93 91 365 12X

30 NUR RAHIMAH MEL 19 91 91 90 88 360 7X

31 NIETI NAZIEZA BINTI MOHD NAHAR NS 28 83 87 93 94 357 9X

32 MARIANI RAFALI ATM 11 0 0 0 0 0

33 NOR FARAH AFIQAH BT MOHD NOOR PAH 33 0 0 0 0 0

34 NOR DALILAH BINTI ABU BAKAR PDRM 7 0 0 0 0 0
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GRAND TOTAL

I II III IV TOTAL X10

SHAHERA RAHIM RAJA ATM 18 100 99 98 99 396 31X

NUR SURYANI MOHD TAIBI ATM 34 99 97 97 100 393 30X GOLD

MUSLIFAH ZULKIFLI ATM 4 95 99 100 98 392 27X

NURUL IZATIE BT ROSLAN PAH 9 97 96 97 96 386 20X

NOR FADHILAH BT AHMAD KAMAL PAH 21 95 97 96 97 385 19X SILVER

NUR AYUNI FARHANA BT ABD. HALIM PAH 1 97 98 96 94 385 18X

NUR IZZATI MOHD SABKI SEL 2 99 98 95 97 389 21X

NORIZAHAMALINA RAMLI SEL 10 98 94 95 93 380 17X BRONZE

JUAIN IZNI ZAMIL SEL 22 93 94 97 93 377 15X

NURFARAH AFIQAH MOHD TAUFIQ MEL 12 97 99 97 99 392 27X

AIDA NATASHA MEL 30 97 96 96 96 385 21X

NUR RAHIMAH MEL 19 91 91 90 88 360 7X

NURUL AQILAH BT ABDUL HALIM PER 20 99 98 98 98 393 26X

NUR HIDAYU BT MEOR SARADI PER 8 90 95 95 94 374 13X

NURUL ASHIKIN BT MIOR AZNIRAN AZHA PER 32 94 89 90 94 367 15X

BAHYA AL-HAMAD QATAR 5 95 94 95 98 382 16X

AISHA AL-SUNADI QATAR 31 93 94 97 92 376 13X

KHLOUD AL-SUEED QATAR 17 96 93 92 91 372 14X

SYARIFAH AESYAH KAMILAH SYED AHMAD TER 23 97 96 94 93 380 20X

ATHIRAH HAMZAH TER 3 93 94 94 95 376 14X

ANIS BINTI FIRDAUS LIM TER 27 95 92 90 90 367 12X

AERMA NOOR SHARINA BINTI RAJAB NS 13 88 93 95 95 371 14X

SITI NORMADHATI  BINTI MAHADI NS 24 86 95 94 93 368 17X

NURUL HAZWANI BINTI MAZLAN NS 6 88 91 94 92 365 12X
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